The 1port OCU-DP plug-card is an interface card de-
signed for the QX3440 /–S / -D series. This card com-
bines the OCU-DP function with a CSU/DSU.
For CPE applications, the Dual OCU DP module allows network administrators to cut network ac-
cess charges and continue to support traditional DDS/SW56 requirements. By re-using existing
CPE products such as the DSU III AR, the OCU DP
module can extend switched 56 circuits to a confer-
ence room to support video-conferencing. The mod-

100 terminal
FOR  CXR QX3440 S/D S ERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
To specify options, choose from the list below:
QX3440-D
QX3440
Model
 (non RoHS compliant)
Description Note
CXR-QX3440-1ODP 1 port OCU DP Interface card
Available for QX3440 QX3440-S
chassis Limited Quantity
CXR-QX3440-D-1ODP 1 port OCU DP Interface card
Available for QX3440-D chassis
Limited Quantity
Manual
CXR-QX3440-1ODP-UM User’s Manual (paper copy).
Note: A CD version of the manual is already included as standard pack-
age.
Page 2
CXR Anderson Jacobson
Rue de l'Ornette
28410 Abondant - France
T +33 (0) 237 62 87 90
F +33 (0) 237 62 88 01
email: contact@cxr.com
Smart Solutions for
Smart Networks
The information contained in this document are provided without warranty and do not constitute a contractual
document. In order to improve its products, CXR reserves its right to modify, without notice,  any part of  this
document and the specification it contains.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATION ILLUSTRATION
1OCU-DP Interface Card for CXR-QX3440 Series Product Specification
OCU DP Interface
Operating Modes 4-wire DDS or switched 56
Dedicated Rates SYNC: 2.4, 4.8, 9.6, 19.2, 56 and 64k clear channel
Conforms with AT&T Pub 41458